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2025 Summer Library 
Reading Program:  

Performance

Presents:Summer Schedule
August:
Aug. 4  (Mon)	 Claymont	 10:30 AM

Brandywine	 6:30 PM

Aug. 5  (Tue)	 N. Wilmington 10:30 AM
Elsmere 2:00 PM		
Woodlawn 6:30 PM

 Aug. 6 (Wed)	 Wilmington	 10:00 AM 
Kirkwood 2:00 PM
Bear	 6:30 PM   

Aug. 7 (Thur) Hockessin 	 10:15 AM
Corbit-Calloway 2:00 PM
Delaware City 	 6:00 PM

Aug. 8  (Fri)	 Appoquinimink	 2:00 PM

Aug. 9 (Sat)	 Bear	 10:00 AM
New Castle 1:00 PM		
Route 9	 3:00 PM

 Aug. 11 (Mon)	 Frankford	 10:30 AM		
South Coastal	 2:00 PM
Selbyville	 4:30 PM

Aug. 12  (Tue) Smyrna	 10:00 AM
Dover	 2:00 PM
Kent County	 6:00 PM

Aug. 13 (Wed)	 Greenwood	 10:00 AM
Harrington 2:00 PM
Milford	 6:00 PM

Aug. 14 (Thur) Bridgeville	 10:00 AM         
Georgetown	 2:00 PM
Lewes	 6:00 PM

Aug. 15 (Fri)	 Millsboro	 10:00 AM
Laurel	 2:00 PM
Seaford	 4:30 PM

Aug. 16 (Sat)	 Milton	 10:30 AM
Delmar     1:00 PM     

Aug. 18 (Mon)	 Rehoboth	 5:30 PM


